

\$175

## <sup>-</sup> 2024 **FING REGISTRAT** RATES

September 26-29, 2024 | Union Station Hotel, St. Louis, MO

## REGISTRATION IS NOW OPEN. REGISTRATION CATEGORIES AND RATES ARE LISTED BELOW.

Early Bird and Standard rates will apply through the listed deadline date at 11:59 PM ET. Late rates will apply September 14 through December 31, 2024

Full Meeting Registration (Does not include ticketed events)	EXTENDED Early Bird Deadline August 30	Standard Rate Deadline September 13	Late Rate September 14 - Onsite
Member	\$650	\$750	\$800
Non-Member	\$885	\$985	\$1,035
Student Member	\$170	\$270	\$270
Student Non-Member	\$275	\$375	\$375
New CHT* Member	\$500	\$600	\$650
New CHT* Non-Member	\$710	\$810	\$860
Group Rate	\$630	\$730	\$780
Retired Member	\$495	\$595	\$595

Registration and Membership Package	EXTENDED Early Bird Deadline August 30	Standard Rate Deadline September 13	Late Rate September 14 - Onsite
Education Plus – Current Member Renew	\$850	\$950	\$1,000
Education Plus – Non-Member Join	\$975	\$1,075	\$1,125
Education Plus – Student Member Renew	\$220	\$320	\$320
Education Plus – New CHT* Current Member Renew	\$685	\$785	\$835
Education Plus – New CHT* Non-Member Join	\$970	\$1,070	\$1,120

Single-Day Registration	
Single Day – Member	\$375
Single Day – Non-Member	\$475
Single Day – Member Student	\$100
Single Day – Non-Member Student	\$140
Ticketed Events (Available for in-person only)	

**Pre-Conference Institutes** 

www.asht.org



## VIRTUAL: REGISTRATION CATEGORIES AND RATES

Full Meeting Registration (Does not include ticketed events)	EXTENDED Early Bird Deadline December 31
Member (Virtual)	\$600
Non-Member (Virtual)	\$835
Student Member (Virtual)	\$120
Student Non-Member (Virtual)	\$225
New CHT* Member	\$450
New CHT* Non-Member	\$660
Retired Member (Virtual)	\$445
Registration and Membership Package	EXTENDED Early Bird Deadline December 31
Education Plus – Current Member Renew (Virtual)	\$800
Education Plus – Non-Member Join (Virtual)	\$925
Education Plus – Student Member Renew (Virtual)	\$170
Education Plus – New CHT* Current Member Renew	\$635
Education Plus – New CHT* Non-Member Join	\$920

Education Plus combines membership dues and Annual Meeting registration into one payment and is a great option for those who wish to either join ASHT or renew their ASHT membership. Registration fees include meeting registration at the member rate and membership for the remainder of the current year and following year. Membership will be valid thru 12/31/25.

\*Discounted registration is available for hand therapists certified between May 2023 and May 2024. Proof of certification is required at the time of registration.

PEDIATRIC SPECIALTY DAY (SAME RATES FOR VIRTUAL & IN-PERSON) THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2024   8:00 AM - 4:00 PM   UNION STATION HOTEL, ST. LOUIS, MO	NEW			
IN-PERSON & VIRTUAL SAME PRICE	FOR 2024			
Pediatric Specialty Day - Member Full	\$375			
Pediatric Specialty Day - Non-Member Full	\$475			
Pediatric Specialty Day + Full Conference - Member	\$862			
Pediatric Specialty Day + Full Conference - Non-Member	\$962			
Pediatric Specialty Day + Virtual Peds Course + Full Conference - Member	\$1,105			
Pediatric Specialty Day + Virtual Peds Course + Full Conference - Non-Member	\$1,205			
Education Plus - ASHT Dues - Current Member - Renew + Full Conference Reg + Pediatric Specialty Day	\$1,087			
Education Plus - ASHT Dues - Non Member - Join + Full Conference Reg + Pediatric Specialty Day	\$1,185			
www.asht.org				